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1st  Conference Date:  Mon. Nov. 16
Watauga @ St. Stephens
McDowell @ Alexander
Hickory OPEN
Freedom @ South Caldwell

2nd  Conference Date: Wed. Nov. 18
St. Stephens @ Alexander
Freedom OPEN
Hickory @ South Caldwell
McDowell @ Watauga

3rd  Conference Date:  Mon. Nov. 23
South Caldwell @ St. Stephens
Watauga @ Freedom
Alexander @ Hickory
McDowell OPEN

4th Conference Date:  Tues. Nov. 24			      
Hickory @ St. Stephens		
Freedom @ McDowell			 
Alexander @ South Caldwell			
Watauga OPEN		
				
[bookmark: _Hlk505794924]5th Conference Date: Mon. Nov. 30
Freedom @ St. Stephens
Alexander OPEN
McDowell @ Hickory
Watauga @ South Caldwell

6th  Conference Date:  Wed. Dec. 2
St. Stephens @ McDowell
Alexander @ Watauga
Hickory @ Freedom
South Caldwell OPEN

7th Conference Date:  Mon. Dec. 7
St. Stephens OPEN
Freedom @ Alexander
Watauga @ Hickory
[bookmark: _Hlk534646590]McDowell @ South Caldwell
[bookmark: _Hlk506122526]8th  Conference Date:  Wed. Dec. 9
St. Stephens @ Watauga
Alexander @ McDowell
Hickory OPEN
South Caldwell @ Freedom

9th  Conference Date:  Mon. Dec. 14
Alexander @ St. Stephens
Freedom OPEN
South Caldwell @ Hickory
Watauga @ McDowell

10th  Conference Date:  Wed. Dec. 16
St. Stephens @ South Caldwell
Freedom @ Watauga
Hickory @ Alexander
McDowell OPEN

11th Conference Date:  Mon. Dec. 28
St. Stephens @ Hickory 
McDowell @ Freedom
South Caldwell @ Alexander
Watauga OPEN

12th  Conference Date:  Wed. Dec. 30
St. Stephens @ Freedom 
Alexander OPEN
Hickory @ McDowell
South Caldwell @ Watauga

13th  Conference Date:  Mon. Jan. 4
McDowell @ St. Stephens
Watauga @ Alexander
Freedom @ Hickory
South Caldwell  OPEN  

14th  Conference Date:  Wed. Jan.6
St. Stephens OPEN
Alexander @ Freedom
Hickory @ Watauga
South Caldwell @ McDowell
		

NWC Post Season Awards meeting  Saturday 
January 9, 10am @ Watauga	

NCHSAA Volleyball Playoffs:              
Seeding Date:  Jan. 9
1st Round:  Jan. 12
2nd Round:  Jan. 14
3rd  Round:  Jan. 16 
Regional Round: Jan. 19
State Finals: Jan. 23	
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